

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23885/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2012 in DBSA No.64/1986 In SBCFA No.211/1972 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

HEERA CHAND, S/O MANOHAR MAL S.D. THR.LR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUN. COUNCIL JAIPUR THR. ITS ADM.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for substituted service, impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/12/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.

Mr. K. Karjee, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singvi, AAG

Mr. Amit Lubhaya, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused letter, dated 03.12.2013.

List after two weeks.

| [Charanjeet Kaur]

| |

[Vinod Kulvi]

|

www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com