SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2-3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4812-4813/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2012 in SBCFA No.211/ 1972, DBSA No.64/1986 dated 13/08/2012 in SBCFA No.211/1972, DBSA No.64/1986,SBCRP No.34/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

PURSHOTTAM DAS MANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNCIPAL CORP JAIPUR THR ITS MAYOR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 01/05/2014 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH (In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Applicant

Arvind Nayar, Adv. Mr. Mr. Zartab Anwar, Adv. Mr. Rajendra Sahu, Adv.

C.L. Sahu, Adv. Mr.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Copy of the application for impleadment be served on the counsel for the petitioner and respondent. As prayed on behalf of the petitioner, list the matter after three weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR) COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA) COURT MASTER