REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 4812-4813/2013

PURSHOTTAM DAS MANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNCIPAL CORP JAIPUR THR ITS MAYOR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 03/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rajendra Sahu, Adv. Mr. C. L. Sahu, Adv. Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv. Mr Pranav Vyas, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received.

List again on 13.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.09.06

12:44:30 IST

Reason: