SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 4812-4813/2013

PURSHOTTAM DAS MANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNCIPAL CORP JAIPUR THR ITS MAYOR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arpan Behl., Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Sahu, Adv.

Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Sahu, Adv.

Mr. C. L. Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Sajith. P, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Process the petitions as per order dated 05.10.2016 passed by this Court.

Delay in filing the spare copies of the application for impleadment (I.A.Nos. 2 & 3) is condoned. Issue notice to respondent nos. 2.1 to 8(g) in I.A.Nos. 2 & 3.

List again on 12.01.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar